Create Event Design ORDER #005974
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 MJ KREATIONS

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: January 14, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Yaamavaall [Theater

777 San Manuel Blvd

Highland, CA 92346

*Event Date; March 5th, 2025*
*Deliver & Install - Tuesday, March 4th -
Time TBD*

*Pick Up - Same night (Wed) after event
ends - Time TBD*

Yaamavaall lTheater

Description Qtty Price Total

OUTSIDE LOBBY AREA

EMERALD GREEN ROYAL VELVET DRAPING 39FT X 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00
49FT X 14FT HEIGHT
"L SHAPE
Total OUTSIDE LOBBY AREA $1,500.00
BAR AREA LOBBY + TUNNEL
Stanchion, Gold 4 $17.50 T $70.00
Velvet Rope 3 $12.50 T $37.50
Black Velvet
CARPET RUNNER 235FT X 6FT 1 $3,200.00 T $3,200.00
15FT (PINK)
220FT (GREEN) #301 POLO
Total BAR AREA LOBBY + TUNNEL $3,307.50
THEATRE
BLACK & GOLD CURVED BARS 2 $475.00 T $950.00
Mondrian Back Bar 1 $225.00 T $225.00
Gold
l H \
N\ 0Oz Back Bar, Gold 1 $250.00 T $250.00
130FT X 16FT ROYAL VELVET DRAPING (THEATRE 1 $2,400.00 T $2,400.00
WALLS)
HALF EMERALD GREEN / HALF PINK
GOLD DIOR DINING CHAIRS 300 $21.00 T $6,300.00

150 - BLACK CUSHION /150 - WHITE CUSHION
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Description

Services

Notes

EMERALD GREEN LAMOURE 132" ROUND LINENS
15 - EMERALD GREEN / 15 - PINK VELVET

LAMOURE NAPKINS
150 - EMERALD GREEN / 150 - PINK

Venus Sofa, Blush 8'
Velvet, Blush
l 4.

—

Gold "X" End Tables
(FOR PINK SIDE)

PINK CHERRY BLOSSOM TREES w/ BASE
*FOR PINK SIDE*

IRRIDESCHENT HOLOGRAPHIC GLASS CHARGERS
*FOR PINK SIDE*

Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft
*FOR EMERALD GREEN SIDE*

Kharta Side Table
*FOR GREEN SIDE*

MAPLE TREE
*NO LEAVES* FOR GREEN SIDE*

BLACK SPONGE GLASS CHARGERS
*FOR GREEN SIDE*

TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
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Qtty Price

30 $29.00
300 $2.75
1 $375.00
2 $45.00
2 $275.00
150 $6.00
1 $350.00
2 $45.00
1 $550.00
150 $6.00

T

_|

Total THEATRE

2 $375.00
7 $370.00
7 $275.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$870.00

$825.00

$375.00

$90.00

$550.00

$900.00

$350.00

$90.00

$550.00

$900.00

$15,625.00

$750.00
$2,590.00

$1,925.00

$20,432.50
$5,265.00
$2,012.34
($0.00)
$27,709.84
($0.00)
$27,709.84
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