## **ORDER #005974**



## **MJ KREATIONS**

PO: Shipping Address: Yaamavaâ® MTheater 777 San Manuel Blvd Highland, CA 92346 Order Date: January 14, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

\*Event Date; March 5th, 2025\*

\*Deliver & Install - Tuesday, March 4th -Time TBD\* \*Pick Up - Same night (Wed) after event ends - Time TBD\*

## Yaamavaâ Mheater

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
OUTSIDE LOBB	Y AREA				
	EMERALD GREEN ROYAL VELVET DRAPING 39FT X 49FT X 14FT HEIGHT "L" SHAPE	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
		Total OU	\$1,500.00		
BAR AREA LOB	BY + TUNNEL				
	Stanchion, Gold	4	\$17.50	Т	\$70.00
	Velvet Rope Black Velvet	3	\$12.50	Т	\$37.50
	CARPET RUNNER 235FT X 6FT 15FT (PINK) 220FT (GREEN) #301 POLO	1	\$3,200.00	Т	\$3,200.00
		Total BAR AREA LOBBY + TUNNEL			\$3,307.50
THEATRE					
	BLACK & GOLD CURVED BARS	2	\$475.00	Т	\$950.00
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Oz Back Bar, Gold	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	130FT X 16FT ROYAL VELVET DRAPING (THEATRE WALLS) HALF EMERALD GREEN / HALF PINK	1	\$2,400.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	GOLD DIOR DINING CHAIRS  150 - BLACK CUSHION / 150 - WHITE CUSHION	300	\$21.00	T	\$6,300.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	EMERALD GREEN LAMOURE 132" ROUND LINENS 15 - EMERALD GREEN / 15 - PINK VELVET	30	\$29.00	Т	\$870.00
	LAMOURE NAPKINS 150 - EMERALD GREEN / 150 - PINK	300	\$2.75	Т	\$825.00
	Venus Sofa, Blush 8' Velvet, Blush	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Gold "X" End Tables (FOR PINK SIDE)	2	\$45.00	Т	\$90.00
	PINK CHERRY BLOSSOM TREES w/ BASE *FOR PINK SIDE*	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	IRRIDESCHENT HOLOGRAPHIC GLASS CHARGERS *FOR PINK SIDE*	150	\$6.00	T	\$900.00
M	Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft *FOR EMERALD GREEN SIDE*	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Kharta Side Table *FOR GREEN SIDE*	2	\$45.00	Т	\$90.00
	MAPLE TREE *NO LEAVES* FOR GREEN SIDE*	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	BLACK SPONGE GLASS CHARGERS *FOR GREEN SIDE*	150	\$6.00	Т	\$900.00
			Total THEATRE		\$15,625.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	7	\$370.00		\$2,590.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	7	\$275.00		\$1,925.00
Votes			Total Produ	cts:	\$20,432.50
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$5,265.00	
			Tax	es:	\$2,012.34
			Discou		(\$0.00)
			Total:		\$27,709.84
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balaı	ice:	\$27,709.84